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Table 4.2: 6 Year Graduation Rates by Ethnic Categories 2000 — 2007

Black, Non-Hispanic
Freshmen
Graduates
Percentage

American Indian/
Alaskan Native
Freshmen
Graduates
Percentage

Asian or Pacific
Islander
Freshmen
Graduates
Percentage

Hispanic
Freshmen
Graduates
Percentage

International
Freshmen
Graduates
Percentage

White, Non-Hispanic
Freshmen
Graduates
Percentage

Not Reported
Freshmen
Graduates
Percentage

TOTAL
Freshmen
Graduates
Percentage

2000

24
12
50.0%

13

38.5%

71
52
73.2%

40
28
70.0%

14

50.0%

719
546
75.9%

0
0
0.0%

881
650
73.8%

2001

20
13
65.0%

11

27.3%

50
38
76.0%

22
16
72.7%

50.0%

651
497
76.3%

0.0%

760
570
75.0%

2002

18
11
61.1%

10

50.0%

64
49
76.6%

22
19
86.4%

62.5%

680
523
76.9%

0.0%

802
612
76.3%

2003

22
19
86.4%

12

33.3%

64
50
78.1%

38
21
55.3%

80.0%

793
599
73.1%

0.0%

934
697
74.6%

2004

26
14
53.8%

20

40.0%

82
65
79.3%

36
25
69.4%

57.1%

797
627
78.7%

0.0%

968
743
76.8%

2005

35
23
65.7%

14

57.1%

91
78
85.7%

38
24
63.2%

66.7%

789
615
77.9%

0.0%

970
750
77.3%

2006

26
18
69.2%

14

57.1%

94
70
72.9%

33
23
69.7%

6
6
100.0%

778
583
74.9%

10
9
90.0%

961
717
74.6%

2007

28
18
64.3%

17

41.2%

107
90
84.1%

46
31
67.4%

77.8%

740
566
76.5%

0.0%

947
719
75.9%

TOTAL

199
128
64.3%

111
48
43.2%

623
492
79.0%

275
187
68.0%

58
38
65.5%

5,947
4,556
76.6%

10
90.0%
7,223

5,458
75.6%




